IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

55cc

Corrida

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:06:13

Ararangua 1,100 Km

-
Il
o B

4/10/2009 11:50.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
1 12:06:42.130
2 1:20.303 +2.385 12:08:02.433
3 1:19.303 +1.385 12:09:21.736
4 1:17.918 12:10:39.654
5 1:18.702 +0.784 12:11:58.356
6 1:19.944 +2.026 12:13:18.300
7 1:21.791 +3.873 12:14:40.091
8 1:23.055 +5.137 12:16:03.146
9 1:26.557 +8.639 12:17:29.703
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1 12:06:44.325
2 1:19.933 +1.539 12:08:04.258
3 1:19.325 +0.931 12:09:23.583
4 1:18.468 +0.074 12:10:42.051
5 1:18.394 12:12:00.445
6 1:46.240 +27.846 12:13:46.685
7 1:27.821 +9.427 12:15:14.506
8 1:25.050 +6.656 12:16:39.556
9 1:26.578 +8.184 12:18:06.134
(50) THIAGO BRENNER
1 12:06:45.431
2 1:27.439 +3.437 12:08:12.870
3 1:25.528 +1.526 12:09:38.398
4 1:24.245 +0.243 12:11:02.643
5 1:24.684 +0.682 12:12:27.327
6 1:24.794 +0.792 12:13:52.121
7 1:24.002 12:15:16.123
8 1:24.367 +0.365 12:16:40.490
9 2:18.788 +54.786 12:18:59.278
(805) BERNARDO ZAPPELLINI
1 12:06:48.981
2 1:40.962 +1.193 12:08:29.943
3 1:40.841 +1.072 12:10:10.784
4 1:41.071 +1.302 12:11:51.855
5 1:41.982 +2.213 12:13:33.837
6 1:40.115 +0.346 12:15:13.952
7 1:39.809 +0.040 12:16:53.761
8 1:39.769 12:18:33.530
(100) OLIVIO GABRIEL ALVES DOS SANTOS
1 12:06:49.950
2 1:42.989 +4.279 12:08:32.939
3 1:40.011 +1.301 12:10:12.950
4 1:40.027 +1.317 12:11:52.977
5 1:41.638 +2.928 12:13:34.615
6 1:41.293 +2.583 12:15:15.908
7 1:40.423 +1.713 12:16:56.331
8 1:38.710 12:18:35.041
Orbits
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